www.automationdirect.com ZIPLinks tZIP-16
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
CPU I/O Modules to ZIPLink Connector
Modules - Productivity3000
Productivity3000 CPU Analog In Module ZIPLink Selector
I/O Module ZIPLink
Analog Module # of Terms Component Module Cable*
P3-04ADS
20 Feedthrough ZL-RTB20 (-1)
ZL-P3-CBL20-L
ZL-P3-CBL20-1L
ZL-P3-CBL20-2L
P3-08AD

P3-32TD2
Feedthrough ZL-RTB40 (-1)
Fuse ZL-RFU40 4
P3-64TD1 1
Feedthrough ZL-RTB40 (-1)
Fuse ZL-RFU40 4
P3-64TD2 1
Feedthrough ZL-RTB40 (-1)
Fuse ZL-RFU40 4
P3-16TD3P Feedthrough ZL-RTB40(-1)
Productivity3000 CPU Specialty Module ZIPLink Selector
I/O Module ZIPLink
Input
Module # of Terms Component Module Part No. Cable Part No.
P3-HSI
40 Feedthrough ZL-RTB40 (-1)
ZL-CBL40-S
ZL-CBL40-1S
ZL-CBL40-2SP3-HSO
Note:  In each table below select the length of cable as follows: (Blank) = 0.5 m, -1 = 1.0 m, -2 = 2.0 m.

and Pigtail Cables table located in this
section,
1.	Select module type
2.	Select the number of pins
3.	Select cable.
www.automationdirect.com ZIPLinks tZIP-17
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
PLC I/O to 3rd Party Devices
PLC I/O to 3rd Party Devices ZIPLink Cable Selector
PLC ZIPLink
PLC Family # of Terms Number of
Wires Pigtail Cable Part No. † Length
BRX MPUs
15 18 ZL-BX-CBL15-1P or -2P
"-1P" = 1 meter,
"-2P" = 2 meters
20 24 ZL-BX-CBL20-1P or -2P
BRX Expansion Modules
10 24 ZL-BXEM-CBL10-1P or -2P
15 18 ZL-BXEM-CBL15-1P or -2P
20 24 ZL-BXEM-CBL20-1P or -2P
CLICK I/O Modules
11 11 ZL-C0-CBL11-1P
20 20 ZL-C0-CBL20-1P
DL05 PLC Fixed I/O 22 22 ZL-D05-CBL22-1P
DL06 PLC Fixed I/O 24 24 ZL-D06-CBL24-1P
DL05 & DL06 I/O Modules
8 8 ZL-D0-CBL8-1P
10 10 ZL-D0-CBL10-1P
13 13 ZL-D0-CBL13-1P
24 24 ZL-D0-CBL24-1P or -2P
DL205 I/O Modules †
10 10 ZL-D0-CBL10-1P or -2P
19 19 ZL-D2-CBL19-1P or -2P
40 40
ZL-D24-CBL40-1P or -2P
ZL-D24-CBL40-1XP or -2XP
DL405 I/O Modules † 40 40
ZL-D24-CBL40-1XP or -2XP
ZL-D24-CBL40-1P or -2P
Productivity®1000 I/O
Modules
10 20 ZL-P1-CBL10-1P or -2P
18 20 ZL-P1-CBL18-1P or -2P
Productivity®2000 I/O
Modules
20 20 ZL-P2-CBL18-1P or -2P
24 24 ZL-P2-CBL24-1P or -2P
40 40 ZL-P3-CBL40-1P or -2P
Productivity3000® I/O
Modules
20 20 ZL-P3-CBL20-1P or -2P
40 40 ZL-P3-CBL40-1P or -2P
†  X = 45° cable connector, all other cables have 180° cable connector

6-pin RJ12 to RJ12 Crossover ZL-RJ12-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-RJ12
CLICK
(Basic, Standard
and Analog)
1
RJ12
2
CLICK Ethernet
(Basic, Standard) 2
DL05
1
2
DL06 1
D0-DCM 1
D2-262 1
D2-DCM 1 25-pin D-sub, Female 25-pin Male D-sub to Female D-sub ZL-DB25-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-DB25
D3-DCM 1 25-pin D-sub, Female 25-pin Male D-sub to Female D-sub ZL-DB25-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-DB25
D4-454
0 15-pin D-sub, Female 15-pin Male D-sub to Female D-sub ZL-DB15-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-DB15
1 & 3 25-pin D-sub, Female 25-pin Male D-sub to Female D-sub ZL-DB25-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-DB25
2 RJ12 6-pin RJ12 to RJ12 Crossover ZL-RJ12-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-RJ12
D4-DCM 1 25-pin D-sub, Female 25-pin Male D-sub to Female D-sub ZL-DB25-CBL-2 ZL-RTB-DB25
P1-540

www.automationdirect.com ZIPLinks tZIP-21
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Specialty Modules
ZIPLink Specialty Modules Selector
ZIPLink
Module Type Module Part No. Cable Part No. (optional)
24VDC Stand-Alone Relay
Single-Socket Relay ZL-RLS1-24
N/A
Four Socket-Relay ZL-RLS4-24
120VAC Stand-Alone Relay
Single-Socket Relay ZL-RLS1-120
Four-Socket Relay ZL-RLS4-120
250V AC/DC Max. 16-point, Fused Block ZL-FUSE-16
24VDC Transorb 8-Channel ZL-TSD8-24
120VAC Transorb 8-Channel ZL-TSD8-120
240V AC/DC Max. 40-Point Power/Common ZL-RTB-COM
D-Sub Feedthrough
9-pin Male & Female D-Subs to
Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB-DB09 ZL-DB9-CBL-2
15-pin Male & Female D-Subs to
Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB-DB15 ZL-DB15-CBL-2
25-pin Male & Female D-Subs to
Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB-DB25 ZL-DB25-CBL-2
RJ12 Feedthrough 6-pin RJ12 to Terminal Block ZL-RTB-RJ12 ZL-RJ12-CBL-2
RJ45 Feedthrough 8-pin RJ45 to Terminal Block ZL-RTB-RJ45
N/A
Comm Port Adapters
15-pin HD D-Sub to Terminal Block ZL-CMA15
15-pin HD D-Sub to Terminal Block
with LED Indicators ZL-CMA15L
Comm Distribution
4-Port RJ12 to Terminal Block ZL-CDM-RJ12X4
10-Port RJ12 to Terminal Block ZL-CDM-RJ12X10
Feedthrough Module (SureServo
I/O) 50-pin to Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB50 ZL-SVC-50CBL *
 * Select the cable length by replacing the * with: Blank = 0.5m, -1 = 1.0m, or -2 = 2.0m

Module Type Module Part No. Pigtail Cable Part No. (optional)
Feedthrough Connector
24-pin to Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB20
ZL-RTB20-1
ZL-CBL24-1P
ZL-CBL24-2P
40-pin to Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB40
 ZL-RTB40-1
ZL-CBL40-1P
ZL-CBL40-2P
50-pin to Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB50 ZL-CBL50-1P
ZL-CBL50-2P
Fuse
16-Fuse, 24-pin ZL-RFU20 ZL-CBL24-1P
ZL-CBL24-2P
32-Fuse, 40-pin ZL-RFU40 ZL-CBL40-1P
ZL-CBL40-2P
24VDC Powered Relay
16-Relay, Sinking, 24-pin
ZL-RRL16-24-1
ZL-RRL16F-24-1
ZL-RRL16W-24-1
ZL-CBL24-1P
ZL-CBL24-2P
16-Relay, Sourcing, 24-pin
ZL-RRL16-24-2
ZL-RRL16F-24-2
ZL-RRL16W-24-2
ZL-CBL24-1P
ZL-CBL24-2P
Sensor Input
16-Point with LEDs ZL-LTB16-24-1 ZL-CBL24-1P
ZL-CBL24-2P
32-Point with LEDs ZL-LTB32-24-1 ZL-CBL40-1P
ZL-CBL40-2P
D-Sub Feedhrough 9-pin D-Sub to Terminal Block ZL-RTB-DB09
ZL-DB9F-CBL-2P
ZL-DB9F-CBL-5P